DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY: UDAIPUR

No. Phy/CS/2013/

Date:- 01-01-2013

Revised Time Table for Practical Exam.

Practical exam of M.Sc. Previous Physics First Semester (2012-2013) are scheduled as under.

Date
07-01-2013

08-01-2013

09-01-2013

07-01-2013

09-01-2013

10-01-2013

Batch 1 :-
Batch 1II :-
Batch I :-

Time
11.00 AM to 5.00 PM

11.00 AM to 5.00 PM
11.00 AM to 5.00 PM
11.00 AM to 5.00 PM
11.00 AM to 5.00 PM

11.00 AM to 5.00 PM

Sr. No. 01 to 14
Sr. No. 15 to 28
Sr. No. 29 to 42

Batch
I

I11

11

11

I

I

Exam
General Physics Practical

General Physics Practical

General Physics Practical
Electronics Practical
Electronics Practical

Electronics Practical

Students must reach 30 minutes before the scheduled start of examination.
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%% DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY: UDAIPUR

No. Phy/CS/2013/

Date:- 01-01-2013

Revised Time Table for Practical Exam

Practical exam of M.Sc. Final Physics Il Semester (2012-2013) are scheduled as under.

Date

07-01-2013

08-01-2013

09-01-2013

10-01-2013

Batch | :-
Batch II :-

Time

11.00 AM to 5.00 PM

11.00 AM to 5.00 PM

11.00 PM to 5.00 PM

11.00 AM to 5.00 PM

Plasma Group
Radiation Group

Batch

II

I

11

I

Exam

Modern Physics Practical
Modern Physics Practical
Radiation Physics Practical

Plasma Physics Practical

Students must reach 30 minutes before the scheduled start of examination.
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