DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY: UDAIPUR

No. Phy/CS/2013/

Date:- 01-01-2013

Revised Time Table for Practical Exam.

Practical exam of M.Sc. Previous Physics First Semester (2012-2013) are scheduled as under.

Date	Time	Batch	Exam
07-01-2013	11.00 AM to 5.00 PM	I	General Physics Practical
08-01-2013	11.00 AM to 5.00 PM	III	General Physics Practical
09-01-2013	11.00 AM to 5.00 PM	II	General Physics Practical
07-01-2013	11.00 AM to 5.00 PM	II	Electronics Practical
09-01-2013	11.00 AM to 5.00 PM	I	Electronics Practical
10-01-2013	11.00 AM to 5.00 PM	III	Electronics Practical

Batch I:- Sr. No. 01 to 14
Batch II:- Sr. No. 15 to 28
Batch III:- Sr. No. 29 to 42

Students must reach 30 minutes before the scheduled start of examination.

HEAD

HEAD

Department of Physics

Sehan Lai Sukhadia Univers

UDAIPUR (Raj.)

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY: UDAIPUR

No. Phy/CS/2013/

Date:- 01-01-2013

Revised Time Table for Practical Exam

Practical exam of M.Sc. Final Physics III Semester (2012-2013) are scheduled as under.

Date	Time	Batch	Exam
07-01-2013	11.00 AM to 5.00 PM	II	Modern Physics Practical
08-01-2013	11.00 AM to 5.00 PM	I	Modern Physics Practical
09-01-2013	11.00 PM to 5.00 PM	II	Radiation Physics Practical
10-01-2013	11.00 AM to 5.00 PM	I	Plasma Physics Practical

Batch I :- Plasma Group
Batch II :- Radiation Group

Students must reach 30 minutes before the scheduled start of examination.

HEAD

READ

Department of Physics

Chan Lai Sukhadia Univers

UDAIPUR (Ral.)